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Norrkoping

den 30 april for herrar

Spelades i Norrképing Hagebyhallen

Jan Asberg
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Herrar, 8 serier
Jan Asberg

Per Goldéus

Leif Hallsten
Peter Johansson
Kenneth55 Johanson
Kenneth54 Johansson
Mikael Wrigsjo
Lars Johansson
Johan Nilsson
Gerth Andersson
Bo Egefalk

Goran Gustavsson
Goran Wikander
Mikael Pettersson
Mats Andersson
Jan Hagman
Christer Larsson
Hakan Andersson
Rolf Johansson
Michael Bratt

168 202 214
177 234 204
192 164 208
203 174 194
156 190 181
178 172 179
178 205 171
158 179 188
195 163 192
166 146 199
183 162 169
221 210 177
163 149 202
234 170 168
166 198 147
171 168 189
154 186 225
155 170 171
12 113 110
159 179 86

201
225
223
176
197
199
167
190
163
191
186
145
212
121
190
181
176
172
147

98

213
224
232
213
164
166
215
191
164
199
171
189
135
164
160
149
158
155
166

96

224
210
200
171
190
245
163
193
179
192
199
158
144
157
178
143
150
174
133
124

223
169
190
245
233
180
201
192
185
129
180
150
215
158
158
160
148
169
140

85

Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Serie 8

181
158
183
198
227
178
174
165
190
202
172
161
182
211
158
179
143
172
119
106

Totalt
1626
1601
1592
1574
1538
1497
1474
1456
1431
1424
1422
1411
1402
1383
1355
1340
1340
1338
1040

933




